
COMM NE COR OF S1/2 OF NE1/4 OF 
W 998.30 FT TO SW R/W MCFARLANE 
RUN S 61 DEG E ALONG R/W 54 FT, 

ROSE LEARNING CENTERS LLC
6208 NW 23 LN
GAINESVILLE, FL 32606

06-4S-17-08047-000

0172 SFRES/DAY CARE
06

6417.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

09/27/2016 DF 1.33 57,848 0 0 57,848
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0

355,408

1329/2601 1/27/2017 WD Q I 01 265,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAURA M STEWART

ROSE LEARNING CENTE

1225/1527 11/30/2011 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE STEWART

LAURA M STEWART
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SALE:1:1: SALE INCLUDED KINDERGARTEN

HX Base Yr

1544 SW MCFARLANE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,140 125.7848 140.88 442,363 1968 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2644

BAS 250 100 250 22,893

BAS 506 100 506 46,335

BAS 550 100 550 50,365

BAS 1,338 100 1,338 122,523

FOP 92 30 28 2,564

FOP 264 30 79 7,235

FOP 300 30 90 8,241

FST 544 55 299 27,380

3,844 3,140 287,536

BAS= W11 S2 W11 S28 E24 FOP= S4 E23 N4 W23$ E23 BAS= S4 E22
N25 W22 S21$ N21 BAS= E22 N23 FOP=  N12 W22 S12 E22$ W22 S23$
N7 BAS= N10 FOP= N12 W25 S12 E25$ W25 S10 E25$ W25 N2$ PTR=
N30 FST= N16 W14 S4 W20 S16 E20 N4 E14$ S30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

5,600

1 0172 C SFR/DACARE 0 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 56,848.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 56,848

2 0172 C SFR/DACARE 0 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,000


